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小学校通学区域検討委員会資料 今後の児童数推移
（平成19年5月1日ｄａｔａに基づく）   

畝傍南小 0歳児 １歳児 ２歳児 ３歳児 ４歳児 ５歳児 小１年 小２年 小３年 小４年 小５年 小６年 小学校計
H 19 69 83 65 80 85 74 73 78 61 72 85 61 430
H 20 69 83 65 80 85 74 73 78 61 72 85 443
H 21 69 83 65 80 85 74 73 78 61 72 443
H 22 69 83 65 80 85 74 73 78 61 451
H 23 69 83 65 80 85 74 73 78 455
H 24 69 83 65 80 85 74 73 460
H 25 69 83 65 80 85 74 456

畝傍北小 0歳児 １歳児 ２歳児 ３歳児 ４歳児 ５歳児 小１年 小２年 小３年 小４年 小５年 小６年 小学校計
H 19 82 71 59 72 65 60 57 75 71 76 67 93 439
H 20 82 71 59 72 65 60 57 75 71 76 67 406
H 21 82 71 59 72 65 60 57 75 71 76 404
H 22 82 71 59 72 65 60 57 75 71 400
H 23 82 71 59 72 65 60 57 75 388
H 24 82 71 59 72 65 60 57 384
H 25 82 71 59 72 65 60 409

鴨公小 0歳児 １歳児 ２歳児 ３歳児 ４歳児 ５歳児 小１年 小２年 小３年 小４年 小５年 小６年 小学校計
H 19 51 51 53 43 36 49 57 49 46 53 55 57 317
H 20 51 51 53 43 36 49 57 49 46 53 55 309
H 21 51 51 53 43 36 49 57 49 46 53 290
H 22 51 51 53 43 36 49 57 49 46 280
H 23 51 51 53 43 36 49 57 49 287
H 24 51 51 53 43 36 49 57 289
H 25 51 51 53 43 36 49 283

晩成小 0歳児 １歳児 ２歳児 ３歳児 ４歳児 ５歳児 小１年 小２年 小３年 小４年 小５年 小６年 小学校計
H 19 77 62 65 52 47 62 49 47 44 38 45 50 273
H 20 77 62 65 52 47 62 49 47 44 38 45 285
H 21 77 62 65 52 47 62 49 47 44 38 287
H 22 77 62 65 52 47 62 49 47 44 301
H 23 77 62 65 52 47 62 49 47 322
H 24 77 62 65 52 47 62 49 337
H 25 77 62 65 52 47 62 365

耳成小 0歳児 １歳児 ２歳児 ３歳児 ４歳児 ５歳児 小１年 小２年 小３年 小４年 小５年 小６年 小学校計
H 19 108 117 112 106 107 112 103 112 113 110 128 103 669
H 20 108 117 112 106 107 112 103 112 113 110 128 678
H 21 108 117 112 106 107 112 103 112 113 110 657
H 22 108 117 112 106 107 112 103 112 113 653
H 23 108 117 112 106 107 112 103 112 652
H 24 108 117 112 106 107 112 103 657
H 25 108 117 112 106 107 112 662

今井小 0歳児 １歳児 ２歳児 ３歳児 ４歳児 ５歳児 小１年 小２年 小３年 小４年 小５年 小６年 小学校計
H 19 35 36 32 30 42 39 40 43 44 35 36 42 240
H 20 35 36 32 30 42 39 40 43 44 35 36 237
H 21 35 36 32 30 42 39 40 43 44 35 243
H 22 35 36 32 30 42 39 40 43 44 238
H 23 35 36 32 30 42 39 40 43 226
H 24 35 36 32 30 42 39 40 219
H 25 35 36 32 30 42 39 214
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真菅小 0歳児 １歳児 ２歳児 ３歳児 ４歳児 ５歳児 小１年 小２年 小３年 小４年 小５年 小６年 小学校計
H 19 115 106 111 86 128 112 112 126 120 118 119 113 708
H 20 115 106 111 86 128 112 112 126 120 118 119 707
H 21 115 106 111 86 128 112 112 126 120 118 716
H 22 115 106 111 86 128 112 112 126 120 684
H 23 115 106 111 86 128 112 112 126 675
H 24 115 106 111 86 128 112 112 655
H 25 115 106 111 86 128 112 658

金橋小 0歳児 １歳児 ２歳児 ３歳児 ４歳児 ５歳児 小１年 小２年 小３年 小４年 小５年 小６年 小学校計
H 19 76 85 89 97 105 114 113 125 110 142 127 121 738
H 20 76 85 89 97 105 114 113 125 110 142 127 731
H 21 76 85 89 97 105 114 113 125 110 142 709
H 22 76 85 89 97 105 114 113 125 110 664
H 23 76 85 89 97 105 114 113 125 643
H 24 76 85 89 97 105 114 113 603
H 25 76 85 89 97 105 114 566

香久山小 0歳児 １歳児 ２歳児 ３歳児 ４歳児 ５歳児 小１年 小２年 小３年 小４年 小５年 小６年 小学校計
H 19 25 20 17 21 21 23 30 19 25 25 27 33 159
H 20 25 20 17 21 21 23 30 19 25 25 27 149
H 21 25 20 17 21 21 23 30 19 25 25 143
H 22 25 20 17 21 21 23 30 19 25 139
H 23 25 20 17 21 21 23 30 19 131
H 24 25 20 17 21 21 23 30 132
H 25 25 20 17 21 21 23 127

新沢小 0歳児 １歳児 ２歳児 ３歳児 ４歳児 ５歳児 小１年 小２年 小３年 小４年 小５年 小６年 小学校計
H 19 37 45 39 63 48 62 59 71 83 64 67 72 416
H 20 37 45 39 63 48 62 59 71 83 64 67 406
H 21 37 45 39 63 48 62 59 71 83 64 387
H 22 37 45 39 63 48 62 59 71 83 386
H 23 37 45 39 63 48 62 59 71 342
H 24 37 45 39 63 48 62 59 316
H 25 37 45 39 63 48 62 294

白橿南小 0歳児 １歳児 ２歳児 ３歳児 ４歳児 ５歳児 小１年 小２年 小３年 小４年 小５年 小６年 小学校計
H 19 39 18 20 32 33 33 30 39 31 46 37 42 225
H 20 39 18 20 32 33 33 30 39 31 46 37 216
H 21 39 18 20 32 33 33 30 39 31 46 212
H 22 39 18 20 32 33 33 30 39 31 198
H 23 39 18 20 32 33 33 30 39 187
H 24 39 18 20 32 33 33 30 166
H 25 39 18 20 32 33 33 175

耳成南小 0歳児 １歳児 ２歳児 ３歳児 ４歳児 ５歳児 小１年 小２年 小３年 小４年 小５年 小６年 小学校計
H 19 107 93 109 115 111 126 106 125 106 116 113 118 684
H 20 107 93 109 115 111 126 106 125 106 116 113 692
H 21 107 93 109 115 111 126 106 125 106 116 690
H 22 107 93 109 115 111 126 106 125 106 689
H 23 107 93 109 115 111 126 106 125 692
H 24 107 93 109 115 111 126 106 660
H 25 107 93 109 115 111 126 661
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真菅北小 0歳児 １歳児 ２歳児 ３歳児 ４歳児 ５歳児 小１年 小２年 小３年 小４年 小５年 小６年 小学校計
H 19 124 121 125 133 113 106 115 122 104 128 119 109 697
H 20 124 121 125 133 113 106 115 122 104 128 119 694
H 21 124 121 125 133 113 106 115 122 104 128 688
H 22 124 121 125 133 113 106 115 122 104 693
H 23 124 121 125 133 113 106 115 122 714
H 24 124 121 125 133 113 106 115 713
H 25 124 121 125 133 113 106 722

畝傍東小 0歳児 １歳児 ２歳児 ３歳児 ４歳児 ５歳児 小１年 小２年 小３年 小４年 小５年 小６年 小学校計
H 19 103 119 112 105 126 115 103 118 120 107 106 89 643
H 20 103 119 112 105 126 115 103 118 120 107 106 669
H 21 103 119 112 105 126 115 103 118 120 107 689
H 22 103 119 112 105 126 115 103 118 120 687
H 23 103 119 112 105 126 115 103 118 679
H 24 103 119 112 105 126 115 103 680
H 25 103 119 112 105 126 115 680

白橿北小 0歳児 １歳児 ２歳児 ３歳児 ４歳児 ５歳児 小１年 小２年 小３年 小４年 小５年 小６年 小学校計
H 19 24 30 39 33 44 38 51 36 45 56 55 44 287
H 20 24 30 39 33 44 38 51 36 45 56 55 281
H 21 24 30 39 33 44 38 51 36 45 56 270
H 22 24 30 39 33 44 38 51 36 45 247
H 23 24 30 39 33 44 38 51 36 241
H 24 24 30 39 33 44 38 51 235
H 25 24 30 39 33 44 38 208

耳成西小 0歳児 １歳児 ２歳児 ３歳児 ４歳児 ５歳児 小１年 小２年 小３年 小４年 小５年 小６年 小学校計
H 19 87 87 100 116 108 107 110 99 105 98 81 84 577
H 20 87 87 100 116 108 107 110 99 105 98 81 600
H 21 87 87 100 116 108 107 110 99 105 98 627
H 22 87 87 100 116 108 107 110 99 105 645
H 23 87 87 100 116 108 107 110 99 640
H 24 87 87 100 116 108 107 110 628
H 25 87 87 100 116 108 107 605

全体 0歳児 １歳児 ２歳児 ３歳児 ４歳児 ５歳児 小１年 小２年 小３年 小４年 小５年 小６年 小学校計
H 19 1,159 1,144 1,147 1,184 1,219 1,232 1,208 1,284 1,228 1,284 1,267 1,231 7,502
H 20 1,159 1,144 1,147 1,184 1,219 1,232 1,208 1,284 1,228 1,284 1,267 7,503
H 21 1,159 1,144 1,147 1,184 1,219 1,232 1,208 1,284 1,228 1,284 7,455
H 22 1,159 1,144 1,147 1,184 1,219 1,232 1,208 1,284 1,228 7,355
H 23 1,159 1,144 1,147 1,184 1,219 1,232 1,208 1,284 7,274
H 24 1,159 1,144 1,147 1,184 1,219 1,232 1,208 7,134
H 25 1,159 1,144 1,147 1,184 1,219 1,232 7,085
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